
Name 
Total Marks  

(30) 
Result Name 

Total Marks 
 (30) 

Result Name Total Marks (30) Result 

Nisha kumari 22 73.3% Aftab Hussain 16 53.3% Amir Khan 18 60.0% 

Om prakash madaiya 14 46.7% Mehar Nigar 12 40.0% Nawab 10 33.3% 

Manoj hembrom 14 46.7% Manisha hansda 14 46.7% Jitu hazra 12 40.0% 

Sabina khatun 0 0% Sakib Ansari 24 80.0% Muntekhab alam 26 86.7% 

Ramji mishra 16 53.3% Himani soren 20 66.7% Hasen shekh 10 33.3% 

Amirul Shaikh 16 53.3% Prem Kumar 12 40.0% Samim aktar 12 40.0% 

Suraj Sah 30 100% Zishan Ali 6 20.0% Wahid 2 6.7% 

Bishnu guptq 6 20.0% Jeet pramanik 10 33.3% Mudassir alam 12 40.0% 

Sahil Shekh 8 26.7% Khurmal Soren 16 53.3% Sahil akhtar 8 26.7% 

Abdul Rajjak Shekh 12 40.0% Soyeb Akhtar 20 66.7% Sonu Yadav 6 20.0% 

Amanath shekh 24 80.0% Rudra Mandal 16 53.3% Deva Mandal 18 60.0% 

Jaheda khatun 14 46.7% Vijay saha 14 46.7% Rajesh mandal 8 26.7% 

Ajay Bhandari 8 26.7% SOURAV SARKAR 28 93.3% Md Gulab Husain 8 26.7% 

Gulafsa Paryeen 20 66.7% Piyush Anand 20 66.7% Mainuddin Ansari 16 53.3% 

Sabina khatun 12 40.0% Sanaya Parween 16 53.3% Shiva mandal 20 66.7% 

Amit kumar saha 12 40.0% Roshni khatun 12 40.0% Amit Kumar mandal 20 66.7% 

Qamruddin ansari 18 60.0% UDAY KUMAR 30 100% Abul kalam 12 40.0% 

Shiva Thakur 20 66.7% Md shahid 16 53.3% Mosaraf shekh 10 33.3% 

Hasibul Shekh 12 40.0% Kishan choudhary 18 60.0% Hamimul Bari 12 40.0% 

Believer Hansda 24 80.0% Kajal kumari 26 86.7% Md.Firoz Alam 18 60.0% 

KARAN KUMAR SAHA 14 46.7% Shivam bhagat 16 53.3% Aman Ansari 26 86.7% 

Rajiya khatun 10 33.3% Ajahar Shaikh 20 66.7% Md Jubaid Ansari 12 40.0% 

Anaul Shekh 14 46.7% Jahirul shaikh 18 60.0% Full tudu 22 73.3% 

Samiul Shekh 14 46.7%       
Shahid anwar 14 46.7% Name Total Marks (30) Result Name Total Marks (30) Result 

Karan Kumar saha 12 40.0% Aftab Hussain 16 53.3% Amir Khan 18 60.0% 

Tanishka Tebriwal 22 73.3% Mehar Nigar 12 40.0% Nawab 10 33.3% 

Sahin Shaikh 8 26.7% Manisha hansda 14 46.7% Jitu hazra 12 40.0% 

Shakil akhtar 6 20.0% Sakib Ansari 24 80.0% Muntekhab alam 26 86.7% 

Pradip murmu 4 13.3% Himani soren 20 66.7% Hasen shekh 10 33.3% 

Tahsine Raja 16 53.3% Prem Kumar 12 40.0% Samim aktar 12 40.0% 

sahil ansari 12 40.0% Zishan Ali 6 20.0% Wahid 2 6.7% 

Arif Hussain 20 66.7% Jeet pramanik 10 33.3% Mudassir alam 12 40.0% 

Anikul Shekh 12 40.0% Khurmal Soren 16 53.3% Sahil akhtar 8 26.7% 

Najmin Nahar 8 26.7% Soyeb Akhtar 20 66.7% Sonu Yadav 6 20.0% 

Riju Bhaskar 14 46.7% Rudra Mandal 16 53.3% Deva Mandal 18 60.0% 

Gourav Kumar 20 66.7% Vijay saha 14 46.7% Rajesh mandal 8 26.7% 

SUJAN SARDAR 16 53.3% SOURAV SARKAR 28 93.3% Md Gulab Husain 8 26.7% 

Aman kumar 16 53.3% Piyush Anand 20 66.7% Mainuddin Ansari 16 53.3% 

Rahul Hembrom 14 46.7% Sanaya Parween 16 53.3% Shiva mandal 20 66.7% 

Patras tudu 16 53.3% Roshni khatun 12 40.0% Amit Kumar mandal 20 66.7% 

Megha sahani 18 60.0% UDAY KUMAR 30 100% Abul kalam 12 40.0% 

Safura khatun 14 46.7% Md shahid 16 53.3% Mosaraf shekh 10 33.3% 

Kumari Reena 18 60.0% Kishan choudhary 18 60.0% Hamimul Bari 12 40.0% 
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Namrata 18 60.0% Kajal kumari 26 86.7% Md.Firoz Alam 18 60.0% 

Salomi tudu 16 53.3% Shivam bhagat 16 53.3%    

Sakiroddin Shaikh 16 53.3%       

NAME MARKS NAME MARKS 

Sanoj Kumar 5 Biti Baski 5 

Pradeep Soren 10 Rina Marandi 8 

Sani Santosh Murmu 12 Saloni Tudu 12 

Monika Dutta 22 Ruposi Khatun 14 

Nikita Dutta 20 Rimpa Bhaskar 27 

Kirpanand Dutta 2 Muskan Kumari 20 

Tahalim Shaikh 5 Tohid Islam 29 

Anjan Kumar 10 Vishal Pramanik 25 

Rimy Kumari 15 Asim Akram 12 

Priya Kumari 10 Kasim Ansari 12 

Abdul Karim 7 Sudipta Paul 25 

Lilila Murmu 18 Adwita Ranjan 10 

Jasmi Murmu 28 Rohan Sah 5 

Riya Sharma 7 Debjeet Raj 7 

Sanju Pal 5 Bina Kumari 10 

Aryan kumar Jha 6 Aditi Ghosh 10 

Karan Yadav 5 Vishal Yadav 20 

Gobind Yadav 23 Raja Kumar Saha 12 

Priti Mandal 10 Sahin Khatun 15 

Tanveer Shekh 5 Ajifa Khatun 13 

Satendra Singh 12 
  

Nikita Bhaskar 8 NAME MARKS 

Md.Asif Ansari 10 Kriti Varsha 26 

Subhojeet Das 10 Sulochana Kumari 24 

Deb Swarnkar 27 Renuka Tudu 22 

Jayeed Akhtar 12 Manisha Pramanik 24 

Shiwangi Kumari 27 Kabir Dubey 30 

Sanghwi Kumari 25 Nayan Das 30 

Sana Parween 10 Kajal Panday 28 

Prity Hansda 5 Muskan Khatun 20 

Komal Ray 15 Neha Bhagat 2 

Ritik Bhagat 10 
  

Anurag Sharma 12 
  

Rupesh Das 18 
  

ShivShankar Mandal 20 
  

Astam Das 15 
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